Race Date

September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5 1169 Maria Ehlinger
2 1 647 Nicole Koski
3 2 648 Madi Brunner
4 3 649 Hailey Bebeau
5 (<5) 1184 Ellie Bahr
6 4 379 Christonna Shafranski
7 5 915 Sophia Schrodi
8 6 1165 Shannon Sorbo
9 (<5 327 Mackenzie Person
10 7 147 Marissa Slack
11 8 367 Julia Grygleski
12 9 378 Sophie Schroeder
13 10 142 Hannah Brewster
14 11 651 Allison Michels
15 (<5) 316 Liz Wichlacz
16 12 916 Riley Slade
17 (<5) 676 Natalie Thompson
18 13 842 Arianna Factor
19 (<5) 1172 Jilli Jones
20 14 1162 Becca Carlson
21 (<5) 1185 Mackenzie Swanson
22 15 370 Dominique Jamison
23 16 787 Felicia Stange
24 17 365 Grace Engebretson
25 18 128 Jocelyn Anderson
26 19 124  Natalie Pospyhalla
27 20 847 Vanessa Kastning
28 21 371 Emma Kulick
29 22 652 Abby Bloomer
30 (<5) 1182 Kylie Nevells
31 23 653 Taylor Adleman
32 24 143 Mckenzie Durr
33 (<5) 436 Katie Nelson
34 25 148 Rose Paul
35 26 849 Jessica Laberge
36 27 125 Emily Welsh
37 28 657 Kennedi Kielpikowski
38 (<5 677 Shania Messing
39 (>7) 655 Jeanna Scanlon
40 29 791 Sarah Wiersma
41 (<5H) 1171 Claire Sievert
42 (>7) 654 Lilah Pearson
43 30 846 Peyton Hrabik
44 31 149 Hannah Kline
45 (<5) 1183 Sammi Tarnowski

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Pacelli

Marshfield

Nekoosa
Owen-Withee

Edgar

Pacelli

Pacelli

Edgar

Chequamegon
Manitowac Roncalli
Marshfield
Stanley-Boyd

Bonduel

Green Bay Notre Dame
Nekoosa

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Pacelli
Colby-Abbotsford
Pacelli

Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel

Pacelli

Chequamegon
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Chequamegon

Edgar

Augusta

Edgar

Bonduel

Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Stanley-Boyd
Chequamegon
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Chequamegon
Bonduel

Edgar

Benilde-St. Margaret's

1

Grade
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Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

13:19.9
13:28.0
13:51.4
13:59.8
14:04.2
14:12.9
14:27.7
14:31.2
14:36.8
14:41.1
14:46.0
14:53.9
14:55.8
14:57.7
15:00.3
15:05.0
15:05.3
15:16.0
15:16.2
15:27.2
15:31.3
15:34.7
15:35.2
15:40.2
15:46.0
15:49.7
15:53.0
15:54.1
16:05.0
16:05.2
16:07.4
16:08.3
16:10.2
16:18.2
16:22.0
16:24.0
16:26.3
16:28.4
16:35.6
16:39.7
16:41.0
16:43.0
16:49.0
16:50.8
16:50.8

09/01/2012 06:39:22

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 32
47 33
48 34
49 35
50 36
51 37
52 38
583 (>7)
54 39
5 (>7)
56 40
57 41
58 42
59 43
60 44
61 45
62 (>7)
63 46
64 (<5)
65 47
66 (>7)
67 (<5)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 48
71 49
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
7 (7
76 50
77 (>7)
78 51
79 52
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)

374
856
909
129
910
127
126
659
912
656
852
141
1161
788
145
778
377
907
987
844
372
988
375
144
1163
784
373
139
366
140
1166
660
790
785
854
845
138

Paige Kussow
Mckenzie Wollenberg
Lilly O'Brien
Melanie Lang
Tejus Rao

Marah Jicinsky
Morgan Albrecht
Alexis Nelson
Erika Roeglin

Kari Mrotek
Alexandria Novitski
Emily Lepak
Hannah Bulin
Jenna Steen
Whitney Guenther
Madeline Bach
Kaitlin Rogers
Rylee Hill

Iris Quinlan
Moriah Griesbach
Jennifer Kubowski
Madison Shramek
Katherine Mueller
Taiyah Tarter
Samantha Gellerup
April Pedraza
Maddie Kunze
Serina Grindland
Bethany Franz
Natalia Wesener
Eva Wenzel
Robyn Chrouser
Libby Vanover
Valeria Reyes
Haley Rohr
Hannah Hert
Betsy Webb

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High

Team
Pacelli
Bonduel
Marshfield
Columbus Catholic
Marshfield
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Marshfield
Chequamegon
Bonduel
Edgar
Nekoosa
Colby-Abbotsford
Edgar
Colby-Abbotsford
Pacelli
Marshfield
Alma Center Lincoln
Bonduel
Pacelli
Alma Center Lincoln
Pacelli
Edgar
Nekoosa
Colby-Abbotsford
Pacelli
Edgar
Pacelli
Edgar
Nekoosa
Chequamegon
Colby-Abbotsford
Colby-Abbotsford
Bonduel
Bonduel
Edgar
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Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

09/01/2012 06:39:22

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Team

Chequamegon

Pacelli

Edgar

Bonduel

Marshfield

Columbus Catholic

Nekoosa

Colby-Abbotsford

Alma Center Lincoln

Green Bay Notre Dame

Owen-Withee

Stanley-Boyd

Manitowac Roncalli

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Augusta

Team Summary Results

Girls
Junior High
Top5
Places 1 2
39 1 2
Top 5 Times: 1:12:22.0
53 4 8
Top 5 Times: 1:15:07.8
97 7 10
Top 5 Times: 1:18:54.3
122 13 20
Top 5 Times: 1:21:27.1
126 5 12
Top 5 Times: 1:21:32.5
136 18 19
Top 5 Times: 1:22:29.5
160 6 14
Top 5 Times: 1:27:20.7
182 16 29
Top 5 Times: 1:27:36.8
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

24

26

34

27

42

43

Columbus Catholic Invitational

4
11

15

25

30

36

35

48

45

Finishers

2
22

17

31

33

39

37

50

49

6*
23

21

41

40

46

38

51

32

44

47

52

09/01/2012 06:39:30



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Allie Woodward  14:28.0 (2010)
Girls Green Bay Notre Dame
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chequamegon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 14:28.4
1 647 Nicole Koski 7 1 1 13:28.0 13:28.0 0:00.0
2 648 Madi Brunner 8 2 3 13:51.4 27:19.4 0:23.4
3 649 Hailey Bebeau 8 3 6 13:59.8 41:19.2 0:31.8
4 651 Allison Michels 7 11 17 14:57.7 56:17.0 1:29.7
5 652 Abby Bloomer 7 22 39 16:05.0 1:12:22.0 2:36.9
6 653 Taylor Adleman 8 23 62 16:07.4  1:28:29.5 2:39.4
7 657 Kennedi Kielpikowski 5 28 90 16:26.3  1:44:55.8 2:58.3
8 655 Jeanna Scanlon 5 More Than 7 16:35.6  2:01:31.5 3:07.6
9 654 Lilah Pearson 5 More Than 7 16:43.0 2:18:14.6 3:15.0
10 659 Alexis Nelson 5 More Than 7 17:34.7  2:35:49.3 4:06.6
11 656 Kari Mrotek 5 More Than 7 17:43.4  2:53:32.7 4:15.4
12 660 Robyn Chrouser 7 More Than 7 21:08.7  3:14:41.5 7:40.7
Team - Pacelli Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 15:01.5
1 379 Christonna Shafranski 8 4 4 14:12.9 14:12.9 0:00.0
2 367 Julia Grygleski 8 8 12 14:46.0 28:58.9 0:33.0
3 378 Sophie Schroeder 6 9 21 14:53.9 43:52.8 0:41.0
4 370 Dominique Jamison 6 15 36 15:34.7 59:27.6 1:21.8
5 365 Grace Engebretson 6 17 53 15:40.2  1:15:07.8 1:27.3
6 371 Emma Kulick 8 21 74 15:54.1  1:31:01.9 1:41.2
7 374 Paige Kussow 7 32 106 17:04.9  1:48:06.9 2:51.9
8 377 Kaitlin Rogers 8 More Than 7 18:23.6  2:06:30.5 4:10.6
9 372  Jennifer Kubowski 6 More Than 7 18:37.9  2:25.08.4 4:25.0
10 375 Katherine Mueller 8 More Than 7 18:56.7  2:44:05.2 4:43.8
11 373 Maddie Kunze 6 More Than 7 19:14.8  3:03:20.0 5:01.9
12 366 Bethany Franz 8 More Than 7 20:09.6  3:23:29.7 5:56.7
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 15:46.8
1 147 Marissa Slack 8 7 7 14:41.1 14:41.1 0:00.0
2 142 Hannah Brewster 8 10 17 14:55.8 29:36.9 0:14.7
3 143 Mckenzie Durr 8 24 41 16:08.3 45:45.2 1:27.2
4 148 Rose Paul 8 25 66 16:18.2  1:02:03.5 1:37.1
5 149 Hannah Kline 8 31 97 16:50.8  1:18:54.3 2:09.7
6 141 Emily Lepak 7 41 138 17:53.0 1:36:47.3 3:11.9
7 145 Whitney Guenther 8 44 182 18:08.1  1:54:55.5 3:27.0
8 144 Taiyah Tarter 8 More Than 7 19:00.2  2:13:55.7 4:19.1

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1 09/01/2012 06:39:31



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 97

9 139 Serina Grindland
10 140 Natalia Wesener
11 138 Betsy Webb

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 122

842
847
849
846
856
852
844
854
845

Arianna Factor
Vanessa Kastning
Jessica Laberge
Peyton Hrabik
Mckenzie Wollenberg
Alexandria Novitski
Moriah Griesbach
Haley Rohr

Hannah Hert
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Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 126

915
916
909
910
912
907

Sophia Schrodi
Riley Slade
Lilly O'Brien
Tejus Rao
Erika Roeglin
Rylee Hill
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Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places): 136

128
124
125
129
127
126

Jocelyn Anderson
Natalie Pospyhalla
Emily Welsh
Melanie Lang
Marah Jicinsky
Morgan Albrecht
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Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 160

1 1165 Shannon Sorbo

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
Finish Position
7 13 13
8 20 33
6 26 59
7 30 89
6 33 122
7 40 162
7 a7 209
7 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
Finish Position
7 5 5
7 12 17
7 34 51
7 36 87
7 39 126
7 46 172
Finish Position
6 18 18
8 19 37
8 27 64
6 35 99
7 37 136
7 38 174
Finish Position
8 6 6
2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3
Average Time: 15:46.8

19:28.6 2:33:24.4 4:47.5
20:15.1 2:53:39.5 5:33.9
25:54.1 3:19:33.6 11:13.0

- 4
Average Time: 16:17.4

15:16.0 15:16.0 0:00.0
15:53.0 31:09.0 0:37.0
16:22.0 47:31.1 1:06.0
16:49.0 1:04:20.1 1:33.0
17:06.9 1:21:27.1 1:50.9
17:50.7  1:39:17.9 2:34.7
18:35.0 1:57:52.9 3:19.0
22:22.3  2:20:15.2 7:06.3
23.07.6 2:43:22.8 7:51.5

- 5
Average Time: 16:18.5

14:27.7 14:27.7 0:00.0
15:05.0 29:32.7 0:37.3
17:08.0 46:40.8 2:40.3
17:12.4  1:03:53.2 2:44.7
17:39.3 1:21:32.5 3:11.6
18:23.6  1:39:56.2 3:55.9

- 6
Average Time: 16:29.9

15:46.0 15:46.0 0:00.0
15:49.7 31:35.7 0:03.6
16:24.0 47:59.7 0:38.0
17:11.7  1:.05:11.5 1:25.7
17:17.9  1:22:295 1:31.9
17:23.2 1:39:52.7 1:37.2

-7
Average Time: 17:28.1

14:31.2 14:31.2 0:00.0

09/01/2012 06:39:31



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 160

1162
1161
1163
1166

Becca Carlson
Hannah Bulin
Samantha Gellerup
Eva Wenzel
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Team - Colby-Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 182

787
791
788
778
784
790
785

Felicia Stange
Sarah Wiersma
Jenna Steen
Madeline Bach
April Pedraza
Libby Vanover
Valeria Reyes
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Team - Alma Center Lincoln

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 987 Iris Quinlan
2 988 Madison Shramek

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Green Bay Notre Dame

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1169 Maria Ehlinger
2 1172 Jilli Jones
3 1171 Claire Sievert

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 327 Mackenzie Person

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 676 Natalie Thompson
2 677 Shania Messing

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
8 14 20
7 42 62
8 48 110
8 50 160
Finish Position
7 16 16
8 29 45
6 43 88
8 45 133
7 49 182
6 51 233
7 52 285
Finish Position
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
Finish Position
8 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
Finish Position
7 Less Than 5
Finish Position
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
3

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 7
Average Time: 17:28.1

15:27.2 29:58.4 0:55.9
18:01.7 48:00.1 3:30.4
19:01.4 1:07:01.5 4:30.2
20:19.1  1:27:20.7 5:47.9

8
Average Time: 17:31.3

15:35.2 15:35.2 0:00.0
16:39.7 32:15.0 1:04.5
18:04.2 50:19.3 2:28.9
18:08.7  1:08:28.0 2:33.4
19:08.7  1:27:36.8 3:33.4
21:24.8 1:49:01.6 5:49.5
21:51.8  2:10:53.5 6:16.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:24.0 18:24.0 0:00.0
18:38.2 37:02.3 0:14.2
-Inc.

Average Time:

13:19.9 13:19.9 0:00.0
15:16.2 28:36.2 1:56.2
16:41.0 45:17.2 3:21.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

14:36.8 14:36.8 0:00.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

15:05.3 15:05.3 0:00.0
16:28.4 31:33.7 1:23.0

09/01/2012 06:39:31



Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
Allie Woodward  14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time:

15:00.3 0:00.0

Average Time:

14:04.2 0:00.0
29:35.6 1:27.0
45:40.8 2:00.9
1:02:31.6 2:46.6

Average Time:

Race Date
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time
Team - Manitowac Roncalli Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 316 Liz Wichlacz 8 Less Than 5 15:00.3
Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1184 Ellie Bahr 8 Less Than 5 14:04.2
2 1185 Mackenzie Swanson 8 Less Than 5 15:31.3
3 1182 Kylie Nevells 7 Less Than 5 16:05.2
4 1183 Sammi Tarnowski 7 Less Than 5 16:50.8
Team - Augusta Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 436 Katie Nelson 8 Less Than 5 16:10.2
Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 4

16:10.2 0:00.0

09/01/2012 06:39:32



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 (<5) 775
2 1 642
3 2 116
4 3 643
5 4 110
6 5 113
7 6 112
8 7 786
9 (<5) 1167
10 8 115
11 (<5) 452
12 (<5) 1168
13 9 1084
14 10 792
15 (<5) 1170
16 11 866
17 12 644
18 13 160
19 14 911
20 15 908
21 16 123
22 (<5) 439
23 17 163
24 18 903
25 19 352
26 20 782
27 21 1085
28 22 121
20 23 1089
30 24 905
31 (<5 329
32 25 789
33 26 904
34 27 780
35 28 153
36 (>7) 119
37 29 1090
38 30 361
39 (7 111
40 31 358
41 32 360
42 33 645
43 34 1086
44 35 899
45 (<5) 453

Paul Weiler

Cole Bay

Calvin Brown
Brady Kielpikowski
Ben Frericks

Tim Gruenloh
Scott Steinert
Matthew Roth
Miguel Mathias
Peyton Nystrom
Mark Racchini
Ryan Ehlinger
Isaac Bohaty
Zach Wiersma
Johnny Ehlinger
Jake Moede

Joe Sylvester
Nick Hiebl

Gavin Redetzke
Sam Huettl

Nick Malovrh
Kyle Gjerseth
Scott Lepak
Jordan Dzikowich
Trevor Frame
Tyler Geiger
Charlie Bleskachek
Peter Alsides
Jalen Tozer

Paul Fischer
Marcus Ackerman
Zachary Underwood
Cade Esker
Tanner Flick
Joshua Brewster
Lucas Linzmeier
Peyton Tozer
Matt Polum

Leo Pittsley
Mitch Miller
Trent Niles

Will Gustafson
Myles Fish

Sam Donahue
Tony Valerius

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Team
Wayzata (MN)
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Colby-Abbotsford
Nekoosa
Columbus Catholic
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Green Bay Notre Dame
Chippewa Falls
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Bonduel
Chequamegon
Edgar
Marshfield
Marshfield
Columbus Catholic
Augusta
Edgar
Marshfield
Pacelli
Colby-Abbotsford
Chippewa Falls
Columbus Catholic
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
Owen-Withee
Colby-Abbotsford
Marshfield
Colby-Abbotsford
Edgar
Columbus Catholic
Chippewa Falls
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
Benilde-St. Margaret's

1
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Chris Solinsky

Record

15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

11:28.7
12:16.0
12:45.0
12:45.0
12:48.7
12:51.0
12:57.6
13:01.9
13:06.9
13:09.2
13:10.2
13:11.7
13:13.1
13:15.1
13:17.9
13:19.6
13:21.2
13:24.2
13:47.9
13:50.0
13:52.8
13:54.0
14:08.2
14:12.3
14:13.6
14:13.8
14:14.8
14:21.1
14:21.2
14:22.4
14:22.6
14:24.2
14:24.8
14:30.0
14:34.6
14:35.0
14:49.0
14:51.8
14:52.5
14:55.2
14:57.9
15:14.0
15:14.0
15:19.3
15:19.7

09/01/2012 06:39:34



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 36
47 37
48 38
49 39
50 40
51 41
52 42
53 43
54 (<5)
55 44
56 45
57 46
58 (>7)
59 (>7)
60 (<5)
61 47
62 (>7)
63 (<5)
64 48
65 (>7)
66 49
67 50
68 51
69 (>7)
70 (7))
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
75 52
76 (>7)
77 (>7)
78 (>7)
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 53
82 (<5)
83 (<5)
84 (<5)
85 (>7)
86 (<5)
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 54
90 (>7)

359
783
161
646
1088
861
900
781
807
869
865
1091
779
919
451
156
117
680
164
114
355
350
152
122
118
356
353
906
351
858
902
154
159
354
914
864
989
681
986
357
450
157
901
863
859

Charlie Neufeld
Antonio Ortega
Jon Hall

Grayson Kief

Tim Buchmann
Colin Ewing
Anthony Hartwig
Logan Flink
Bennet Smith
Jared Wondra
Charlie Mews
Daniel Vandyke
Isabelle Feiten
Alec Wagner
Christian Sanderson
Calvin Tarter
Jeremiah Giles
Derek Burlingame
Jesse Albert

Jon Viegut

Xavier Klien

Sam Baalke
Mitchel Paul
Weston Schlafke
James Hiurichsen
Ray Matera

Sam Franz

David Gui

Curtis Carlson
Riley Allen
Nathan Albanito
Jacob Mueller
Jean-Luc Grondin
Carter Kedrowicz
Logan Schmoll
Aaron Margolofsky
William Steindorf
Brice Vircks

Jaryd Rowekamp
Trevin Milbauer
Jack Engstrom
Nathan Normington
Aaron Deets
Marshall Lautenbach
Rugby Bosman

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Team

Pacelli
Colby-Abbotsford
Edgar
Chequamegon
Chippewa Falls
Bonduel

Marshfield
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Bonduel

Bonduel

Chippewa Falls
Colby-Abbotsford
Marshfield
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Edgar

Columbus Catholic
Stanley-Boyd

Edgar

Columbus Catholic
Pacelli

Pacelli

Edgar

Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli

Pacelli

Marshfield

Pacelli

Bonduel

Marshfield

Edgar

Edgar

Pacelli

Marshfield

Bonduel

Alma Center Lincoln
Stanley-Boyd

Alma Center Lincoln
Pacelli

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Edgar

Marshfield

Bonduel

Bonduel
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Chris Solinsky

Record

15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

15:20.1
15:32.5
15:32.7
15:40.3
15:41.5
15:43.0
15:47.2
15:49.7
15:56.7
16:02.9
16:03.1
16:08.8
16:11.9
16:20.7
16:23.9
16:35.0
16:42.1
16:43.0
16:43.7
17:01.4
17:06.7
17:08.1
17:09.9
17:12.0
17:36.0
17:42.2
17:46.0
17:46.2
17:51.3
17:54.4
18:01.4
18:16.9
18:21.7
18:32.0
18:44.5
18:46.7
18:56.3
18:58.1
19:11.8
19:33.7
19:47.7
21:38.0
22:38.1
23:03.1
23:29.6

09/01/2012 06:39:34



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Columbus Catholic

Chequamegon

Colby-Abbotsford

Marshfield

Chippewa Falls McDonell

Edgar

Pacelli

Bonduel

Wayzata (MN)

Alma Center Lincoln

Green Bay Notre Dame

Owen-Withee

Stanley-Boyd

Nekoosa

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Augusta

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior High
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 >

25 2 4 5 6 8
Top 5 Times: 1:04:31.7

88 1 3 12 33 39
Top 5 Times: 1:09:16.7

89 7 10 20 25 27
Top 5 Times: 1:09:25.3

97 14 15 18 24 26
Top 5 Times: 1:10:37.6

116 9 21 23 29 34
Top 5 Times: 1:11:52.3

143 13 17 28 38 47
Top 5 Times: 1:14:15.0

148 19 30 31 32 36
Top 5 Times: 1:14:18.8

193 11 41 44 45 52
Top 5 Times: 1:19:03.2

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 12:54.3
1 116 Calvin Brown 7 2 2 12:45.0 12:45.0 0:00.0
2 110 Ben Frericks 8 4 6 12:48.7 25:33.7 0:03.7
3 113 Tim Gruenloh 8 5 11 12:51.0 38:24.8 0:06.0
4 112 Scott Steinert 8 6 17 12:57.6 51:22.5 0:12.6
5 115 Peyton Nystrom 7 8 25 13:09.2  1.04:31.7 0:24.2
6 123  Nick Malovrh 6 16 41 13:52.8  1:18:24.6 1:07.8
7 121 Peter Alsides 6 22 63 14:21.1  1:32:45.8 1:36.1
8 119 Lucas Linzmeier 7 More Than 7 14:35.0 1:47:20.8 1:50.0
9 111 Leo Pittsley 8 More Than 7 14:52.5  2:02:13.4 2:07.5
10 117 Jeremiah Giles 7 More Than 7 16:42.1  2:18:55.6 3:57.1
11 114 Jon Viegut 8 More Than 7 17:01.4  2:35:57.0 4:16.4
12 122 Weston Schlafke 6 More Than 7 17:12.0  2:53:09.0 4:26.9
13 118 James Hiurichsen 7 More Than 7 17:36.0 3:10:45.1 4:51.0
Team - Chequamegon Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 13:51.3
1 642 Cole Bay 8 1 1 12:16.0 12:16.0 0:00.0
2 643 Brady Kielpikowski 8 3 4 12:45.0 25:01.1 0:28.9
3 644 Joe Sylvester 8 12 16 13:21.2 38:22.3 1:05.1
4 645 Will Gustafson 6 33 49 15:14.0 53:36.4 2:57.9
5 646 Grayson Kief 6 39 88 15:40.3  1:09:16.7 3:24.2
Team - Colby-Abbotsford Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 13:53.0
1 786 Matthew Roth 6 7 7 13:01.9 13:01.9 0:00.0
2 792 Zach Wiersma 6 10 17 13:15.1 26:17.1 0:13.2
3 782 Tyler Geiger 6 20 37 14:13.8 40:30.9 1:11.8
4 789 Zachary Underwood 8 25 62 14:24.2 54:55.2 1:22.3
5 780 Tanner Flick 7 27 89 14:30.0  1:09:25.3 1:28.1
6 783 Antonio Ortega 7 37 126 15:32.5  1:24:57.9 2:30.6
7 781 Logan Flink 7 43 169 15:49.7  1:40:47.6 2:47.7
8 779 Isabelle Feiten 6 More Than 7 16:11.9 1:56:59.5 3:09.9
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 14:07.5
1 911 Gavin Redetzke 7 14 14 13:47.9 13:47.9 0:00.0
2 908 Sam Huettl 7 15 29 13:50.0 27:38.0 0:02.1
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Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 97

903
905
904
899
900
919
906
10 902
11 914
12 901

Jordan Dzikowich
Paul Fischer
Cade Esker

Sam Donahue
Anthony Hartwig
Alec Wagner
David Gui
Nathan Albanito
Logan Schmoll
Aaron Deets
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Chippewa Falls McDonell

Team Score (places): 116

1084
1085
1089
1090
1086
1088
1091

Isaac Bohaty
Charlie Bleskachek
Jalen Tozer

Peyton Tozer
Myles Fish

Tim Buchmann
Daniel Vandyke
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Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 143

160
163
153
161
156
164
152
154
159
157

Nick Hiebl

Scott Lepak
Joshua Brewster
Jon Hall

Calvin Tarter
Jesse Albert
Mitchel Paul

Jacob Mueller
Jean-Luc Grondin
Nathan Normington

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

(=Y
o

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places): 148

1 352 Trevor Frame

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
7 18 47
7 24 71
7 26 97
8 35 132
8 42 174
7 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
Finish Position
7 9 9
6 21 30
8 23 53
7 29 82
6 34 116
8 40 156
6 46 202
Finish Position
7 13 13
8 17 30
6 28 58
7 38 96
6 47 143
8 48 191
6 51 242
6 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
Finish Position
6 19 19
2
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Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH
Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- 4

Average Time: 14:07.5

14:12.3 41:50.3 0:24.3
14:22.4 56:12.8 0:34.4
14:24.8 1:10:37.6 0:36.8
15:19.3  1:25:56.9 1:31.3
15:47.2  1:41:44.2 1:59.2
16:20.7  1:58:04.9 2:32.8
17:46.2 2:15:51.2 3:58.3
18:01.4  2:33:52.7 4:13.4
18:44.5 2:52:37.3 4:56.6
22:38.1 3:15:15.4 8:50.2

5
Average Time: 14:22.4

13:13.1 13:13.1 0:00.0
14:14.8 27:27.9 1:.01.7
14:21.2 41:49.2 1:08.1
14:49.0 56:38.2 1:35.9
15:14.0 1:11:52.3 2:00.9
15:41.5 1:.27:33.9 2:28.4
16:08.8 1:43:42.7 2:55.7
- 6

Average Time: 14:51.0

13:24.2 13:24.2 0:00.0
14:08.2 27:32.5 0:43.9
14:34.6 42:07.2 1:10.3
15:32.7 57:39.9 2:08.4
16:35.0 1:14:15.0 3:10.8
16:43.7 1:30:58.8 3:194
17:09.9  1:48:08.7 3:45.6
18:16.9 2:06:25.7 4:52.6
18:21.7 2:24:475 4:57.5
21:38.0 2:46:25.5 8:13.7
- 7

Average Time: 14:51.7

14:13.6 14:13.6 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places): 148

361
358
360
359
355
350
356
353
351
354
357

Matt Polum
Mitch Miller
Trent Niles
Charlie Neufeld
Xavier Klien
Sam Baalke
Ray Matera
Sam Franz
Curtis Carlson
Carter Kedrowicz
Trevin Milbauer

© 00O ~NOO UL WN

R
N R O

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 193

866
861
869
865
858
864
863
859

Jake Moede

Colin Ewing

Jared Wondra
Charlie Mews

Riley Allen

Aaron Margolofsky
Marshall Lautenbach
Rugby Bosman
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Team - Wayzata (MN)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 775 Paul Weiler

Team - Alma Center Lincoln

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 989 William Steindorf
2 986 Jaryd Rowekamp

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Green Bay Notre Dame

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1168 Ryan Ehlinger
2 1170 Johnny Ehlinger
3 807 Bennet Smith

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position
6 30 49
6 31 80
6 32 112
6 36 148
6 49 197
6 50 247
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7

Finish Position
7 11 11
6 41 52
6 44 96
7 45 141
7 52 193
6 53 246
6 54 300
6 More Than 7

Finish Position
8 Less Than 5

Finish Position
7 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5

Finish Position
8 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5

3
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Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH
Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- 7

Average Time: 14:51.7

14:51.8 29:05.4 0:38.2
14:55.2 44:00.7 0:41.5
14:57.9 58:58.6 0:44.3
15:20.1  1:14:18.8 1:06.4
17:06.7 1:31:25.5 2:53.1
17:08.1  1:48:33.7 2:54.5
17:42.2 2:06:15.9 3:28.5
17:46.0 2:24:02.0 3:32.4
17:51.3 2:41:53.3 3:37.7
18:32.0 3:00:25.3 4:18.3
19:33.7  3:19:59.1 5:20.1

8
Average Time: 15:48.6

13:19.6 13:19.6 0:00.0
15:43.0 29:02.7 2:23.4
16:02.9 45:05.6 2:43.3
16:03.1  1:01:08.8 2:43.5
17:54.4 1:19:03.2 4:34.8
18:46.7  1:37:50.0 5:27.1
23:03.1 2:00:53.1 9:43.4
23:29.6  2:24:22.7 10:10.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

11:28.7 11:28.7 0:00.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

18:56.3 18:56.3 0:00.0
19:11.8 38:08.1 0:15.4
-Inc.

Average Time:

13:11.7 13:11.7 0:00.0
13:17.9 26:29.7 0:06.2
15:56.7 42:26.4 2:44.9
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

September 01, 2012 Record

Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)

Boys SPASH
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 329 Marcus Ackerman 6 Less Than 5 14:22.6 14:22.6 0:00.0
Team - Stanley-Boyd Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 680 Derek Burlingame 7 Less Than 5 16:43.0 16:43.0 0:00.0
2 681 Brice Vircks 7 Less Than 5 18:58.1 35:41.2 2:15.1
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1167 Miguel Mathias 7 Less Than 5 13:06.9 13:06.9 0:00.0
Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 452  Mark Racchini 8 Less Than 5 13:10.2 13:10.2 0:00.0
2 453  Tony Valerius 8 Less Than 5 15:19.7 28:30.0 2:09.4
3 451 Christian Sanderson 7 Less Than 5 16:23.9 44:53.9 3:13.6
4 450 Jack Engstrom 7 Less Than 5 19:47.7  1.04:41.7 6:37.4
Team - Augusta Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 439 Kyle Gjerseth 8 Less Than 5 13:54.0 13:54.0 0:00.0
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